:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9692127

Aug 08, 2024 - 15:05 (UTC)

In epoch 302,878 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1161005 - 32.001187363 ETH&
80,233.37 USD

2 1161006 - 0.018900455 ETH®
47.38 USD

3 1161007 - 0.018806292 ETH®
47.15 USD

4 1161008 - 0.018864236 ETH®
47.29 USD

S 1161009 - 0.018890198 ETH&®
47.36 USD

6 1161010 - 0.018875133 ETH®
47.32 USD

7 1161011 - 0.018782428 ETH®
47.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9692127
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/302878
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161005
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161006
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161007
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161008
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161009
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161010
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161011

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1161012

1161013

1161014

1161015

1161016

1161017

1161023

1161024

1161025

Validator Id

1303924

Amount

- 0.018845949
47.25 USD

- 0.018862531
47.29 USD

- 0.018841270
47.23 USD

- 0.018874269
47.32 USD

- 0.018776006
47.07 USD

- 0.018901541
47.38 USD

- 0.018760713
47.03 USD

- 0.018922934
47.44 USD

- 0.018904727
47.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.044235445
110.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161012
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161013
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161014
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161015
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161016
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161017
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161023
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161024
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1161025
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1303924

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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